Block Downconverters (LNBs)
Qualwave Inc. +86-28-6115-4929 sales@qualwave.com www.qualwave.com Rev 1.1
QLB-3400-4800-60-75
3.4~4.2GHz, 4.2~4.8GHz, 60dB, 75K, C-Band
Features: Applications:
* Broad Band * Fixed Station
* Low Noise Temperature * Mobile Station
* Low Input VSWR * Laboratory Test

Unit: mm [in]
Tolerance: ±0.5mm [±0.02in]
How To Order
QLB-3400-4800-60-75-Y-Z
Y: Input connector type
Z: Output connector type
Connector naming rules:
N - N female
S - SMA female
NM - N male
SM - SMA male
F - F Inch Thread female
Examples:
To order a Block Downconverters (LNBs), 3.4~4.8GHz, 60dB, 75K, N